PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of AGRICULTURE OFFICER/ AGRICULTURE

OFFICER (BIO LAB) / AGRICULTURE OFFICER (EXT.) / AGRICULTURE

OFFICER (HOR) / AGRICULTURE OFFICER (TECH.) / AGRICULTURE

OFFICER (TECHNICAL) /7 AGRICULTURE OFFICER/ COTTON INSPECTOR

/ _FARM MANAGER (BS-17)

IN THE AGRICULTURE EXTENSION &

ADAPTIVE RESEARCH WING OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/71701097

2/71702597

3/71702402

4/71706372

5/71700742

6/71702303

7/71701485

8/71706088

9/71702037

10/71702663

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

GHULAM MURTAZA
GHULAM MUSTAFA

RIDA NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD JAVEED NAWAZ

DAUD ZAFAR
ZAFAR 1QBAL NAZ

SAIF ALI
MUHAMMAD SAEED

AMINA RASHID
RASHID AHMED

MARYAM AHSAN
AHSAN UL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD RASHID TANZEEL
ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD ATTIQ UR REHMAN GOHAR
KHALIL AHMAD AKHTAR

AHMAD JAWAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUSTANSAR HUSSAIN AKIF
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ LATE

DOMICILE

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

NANKANA SAHIB

LAHORE

M. GARH

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR
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40 posts of Agriculture Officer/ Aagriculture Officer (Bio Lab) /Z Aariculture

Officer (Ext.) / Agriculture Officer (HOR) / Agriculture Officer (Tech.) /

Agriculture Officer (Technical) /Z Aagriculture Officer/ Cotton Inspector /

Farm Manager (BS-17) in the Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

11/71702163

12/71706173

13/71704163

14/71705354

15/71701773

16/71703265

17/71705717

18/71703774

19/71700134

20/71704000

21/71702433

22/71703804

23/71703390

24/71706824

25/71702685

26/71702125

27/71705758

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD HAIDER ALI
IRSHAD ALI SHAD

M AMMAD HASAN
MUHAMMAD AMEER

FAROOQ HUSSAIN
SARWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD FARHAN KHAN
RANA SHAMSHAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD USMAAN
GHULAM NABEE

MALIK GHULAM ASGHAR
GHULAM SARWAR

MISBAH ZULFQAR
ZULFQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD WAJID
SAJID HUSSAIN

AHMAD KAMAL
KAMAL HAQ

AYEZA RUBAB
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN KHAN

ANAS ALI
RIAZ AHMAD

ASHFAQ AHMAD
RIAZ AHMAD

AMEER HAMZA
IMDAD HUSSAIN

YOUSAF SAEED
MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD UMER
NASARULLAH KHAN

AMIR WAZIR
WAZIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD YAMIN

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

KHUSHAB

FAISALABAD

NANKANA SAHIB

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

JHANG

KASUR

VEHARI

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

MULTAN
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40 posts of Agriculture Officer/ Agriculture Officer (Bio Lab) /7 Aagriculture
Officer (Ext.) / Aariculture Officer (HOR) / Agriculture Officer (Tech.) /
Agriculture Officer (Technical) / Agriculture Officer/ Cotton Inspector /

Farm Manager (BS-17) in the Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

28/71700526 TAHREEM AKHTAR FAISALABAD
AKHTAR ALI

29/71702570 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ M. GARH
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

30/71706102 MUNIR AHMAD VEHARI
NAZIR AHMAD

31/71700875 FAHAD BASHIR M.B.DIN
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

32/71701378 BUSHRA SAFDAR BAHAWALPUR
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

33/71701161 WAQAS AHMAD KHUSHAB
ALLAH DITTA

34/71700943 RABAIL FATIMA BAHAWALPUR
SARDAR AHMAD MALIK

35/71701640 ATTA UR REHMAN FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD RASHEED

36/71701223 MUHAMMAD AHSAN NAWAZ VEHARI
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

37/71702598 AMMARA SAEED FAISALABAD
SAEED AKBAR

38/71706086 MUHAMMAD AHMID BAHAWAL NAGAR
AHMAD YAR

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

63/71700567 ATIQA JAMEEL LAHORE
MUHAMMAD JAMIL MALIK

Note:- One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to

non-availability of candidate.

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 09-05-2022
CASE NO. 15-RG-2021
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