

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of AGRICULTURE OFFICER/ AGRICULTURE OFFICER (BIO LAB) / AGRICULTURE OFFICER (EXT.) / AGRICULTURE OFFICER (HQR) / AGRICULTURE OFFICER (TECH.) / AGRICULTURE OFFICER (TECHNICAL) / AGRICULTURE OFFICER/ COTTON INSPECTOR / FARM MANAGER (BS-17) IN THE AGRICULTURE EXTENSION & ADAPTIVE RESEARCH WING OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
AGAINST OPEN MERIT				
1/71701097	GHULAM MURTAZA GHULAM MUSTAFA	SARGODHA		
2/71702597	RIDA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD JAVEED NAWAZ	FAISALABAD		
3/71702402	DAUD ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL NAZ	BAHAWALPUR		
4/71706372	SAIF ALI MUHAMMAD SAEED	M. GARH		
5/71700742	AMINA RASHID RASHID AHMED	NANKANA SAHIB		
6/71702303	MARYAM AHSAN AHSAN UL QAYYUM	LAHORE		
7/71701485	MUHAMMAD RASHID TANZEEL ABDUL MAJEED	M. GARH		
8/71706088	MUHAMMAD ATTIQ UR REHMAN GOHAR KHALIL AHMAD AKHTAR	BAHAWALPUR		
9/71702037	AHMAD JAWAD MUHAMMAD AKRAM	BAHAWAL NAGAR		
10/71702663	MUSTANSAR HUSSAIN AKIF MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ LATE	BAHAWAL NAGAR		

40 posts of Agriculture Officer / Agriculture Officer (Bio Lab) / Agriculture Officer (Ext.) / Agriculture Officer (HQR) / Agriculture Officer (Tech.) / Agriculture Officer (Technical) / Agriculture Officer / Cotton Inspector / Farm Manager (BS-17) in the Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
11/71702163	MUHAMMAD HAIDER ALI IRSHAD ALI SHAD	FAISALABAD
12/71706173	M AMMAD HASAN MUHAMMAD AMEER	HAFIZABAD
13/71704163	FAROOQ HUSSAIN SARWAR ALI	KHUSHAB
14/71705354	MUHAMMAD FARHAN KHAN RANA SHAMSHAD AHMAD	FAISALABAD
15/71701773	MUHAMMAD USMAAN GHULAM NABEE	NANKANA SAHIB
16/71703265	MALIK GHULAM ASGHAR GHULAM SARWAR	MULTAN
17/71705717	MISBAH ZULFQAR ZULFQAR ALI	FAISALABAD
18/71703774	MUHAMMAD WAJID SAJID HUSSAIN	M. GARH
19/71700134	AHMAD KAMAL KAMAL HAQ	FAISALABAD
20/71704000	AYEZA RUBAB MUKHTAR HUSSAIN KHAN	JHANG
21/71702433	ANAS ALI RIAZ AHMAD	KASUR
22/71703804	ASHFAQ AHMAD RIAZ AHMAD	VEHARI
23/71703390	AMEER HAMZA IMDAD HUSSAIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR
24/71706824	YOUSAF SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED	BAHAWAL NAGAR
25/71702685	MUHAMMAD UMER NASARULLAH KHAN	FAISALABAD
26/71702125	AMIR WAZIR WAZIR HUSSAIN	MULTAN
27/71705758	MUHAMMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD YAMIN	MULTAN

40 posts of Agriculture Officer / Agriculture Officer (Bio Lab) / Agriculture Officer (Ext.) / Agriculture Officer (HQR) / Agriculture Officer (Tech.) / Agriculture Officer (Technical) / Agriculture Officer / Cotton Inspector / Farm Manager (BS-17) in the Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
28/71700526	TAHREEM AKHTAR AKHTAR ALI	FAISALABAD
29/71702570	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	M. GARH
30/71706102	MUNIR AHMAD NAZIR AHMAD	VEHARI
31/71700875	FAHAD BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR	M.B.DIN
32/71701378	BUSHRA SAFDAR MUHAMMAD SAFDAR	BAHAWALPUR
33/71701161	WAQAS AHMAD ALLAH DITTA	KHUSHAB
34/71700943	RABAIL FATIMA SARDAR AHMAD MALIK	BAHAWALPUR
35/71701640	ATTA UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD RASHEED	FAISALABAD
36/71701223	MUHAMMAD AHSAN NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	VEHARI
37/71702598	AMMARA SAEED SAEED AKBAR	FAISALABAD
38/71706086	MUHAMMAD AHMID AHMAD YAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

63/71700567 ATIQA JAMEEL LAHORE MUHAMMAD JAMIL MALIK

Note:- One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

<u>DATED</u>: 09-05-2022 <u>CASE NO.</u> 15-RG-2021